Name and
Type of
Governor

Appointed by

Roles and
Responsibilities

Declaration of Business
and Pecuniary Interests

Attendance (previous
academic year)

Becky Reed

Jenny Langston —
Barnard

Poppy Davies

27/11/2012

24/07/2025

23/07/2029

25/01/2022

24/01/2026

Ex- Offico

Trust appointed
governor

First appointed
24/07/2025

Trust

First appointed
25/01/2018

Headteacher

Chair of LGB

Community governor
Vice Chair
Safeguarding lead

Headteacher of school

Bluebell federation — chair
A1l Sussex — director
ESCC — Trainer

Heene primary school —
consultant

Brighton council — trainer
St Marks - LA governor

St John’s mead - chair of
governors

Dfe/NGA — National leader for
governance

Holy Cross primary school - Vice
chair

Bishop Otter Academy trust —
Trustee

None

6/6

N/A

6/6



Carol Cook

Mark Downing

Katrina Hayes-
smith

Lynne Holden -
Watson

20/11/2023

19/11/2027

31/01/2023

30/01/2027

01/02/2022

31/01/2026

01/05/2025

30/04/2029

Trust
First appointed
20/11/2023

Parent
First appointed
31/01/2023

Staff
First appointed
01/09/2022

Parents
First appointed
01/05/2025

Governors Who Have Left in the Last 12 Months

Literacy lead

Community Governor
Arts lead

Parent Governor
Finance lead
Health and Safety Lead

Staff governor
Attendance Lead
Behaviour Lead

Parent governor
SEND Lead
Wellbeing Lead

Waves arts — owner
Wave arts completed work within
school

Parent of children at school

Staff member at school

Parent of children at school

3/6

6/6

6/6

2/2

David Becker

26/02/2024 - 25/02/2028
Date step down —31/07/2025

Chair of governors

Resigned

5/6




