Name and Type of Governor	Terms of Office	Appointed by	Roles and Responsibilities	Declaration of Business and Pecuniary Interests	Attendance (previous academic year)
Becky Reed	27/11/2012	Ex- Offico	Headteacher	Headteacher of school	6/6
Jenny Langston – Barnard	24/07/2025 - 23/07/2029	Trust appointed governor First appointed 24/07/2025	Chair of LGB	Bluebell federation – chair A1 Sussex – director ESCC – Trainer Heene primary school – consultant Brighton council – trainer St Marks – LA governor St John's mead – chair of governors Dfe/NGA – National leader for governance Holy Cross primary school – Vice chair Bishop Otter Academy trust – Trustee	N/A
Poppy Davies	25/01/2022 - 24/01/2026	Trust First appointed 25/01/2018	Community governor Vice Chair Safeguarding lead	None	6/6

			Literacy lead		
Carol Cook	20/11/2023 - 19/11/2027	Trust First appointed 20/11/2023	Community Governor Arts lead	Waves arts – owner Wave arts completed work within school	3/6
Mark Downing	31/01/2023 - 30/01/2027	Parent First appointed 31/01/2023	Parent Governor Finance lead Health and Safety Lead	Parent of children at school	6/6
Katrina Hayes- smith	01/02/2022 - 31/01/2026	Staff First appointed 01/09/2022	Staff governor Attendance Lead Behaviour Lead	Staff member at school	6/6
Lynne Holden - Watson	01/05/2025 - 30/04/2029	Parents First appointed 01/05/2025	Parent governor SEND Lead Wellbeing Lead	Parent of children at school	2/2

Governors Who Have Left in the Last 12 Months

David Becker	26/02/2024 – 25/02/2028 Date step down – 31/07/2025	Chair of governors	Resigned	5/6